Atlantic'O 2024 - Sprints - Sprint 3 - Vieux Boucau

Ona JORDAN
4705NA N.O.R.D.
Circuit : Open
Distance : 1680m (Dénivelé 5m)

Vieux Boucau les Bains 22.6.2024
4012NA B.R.O.S

1. 00:01:01 32m 31'46"/km
2. 00:01:42 00:02:43 74m  22'58"/km
3. 00:02:49 00:05:32 129m 21'50"/km
4. 00:02:05 00:07:37 124m 16'48"/km
5. 00:00:53 00:08:30 51m 17'19"/km
G} 00:01:33 00:10:03 70m 22'09"/km
7. 00:00:28 00:10:31 41m 11'23"/km
8. 00:01:33 00:12:04 67m 23'08"/km
9. 00:01:06 00:13:10 73m 15'04"/km
10. 00:01:43 00:14:53 81lm 21'12"/km
11. 00:01:51 00:16:44 104m 17'47"/km
12. 00:01:08 00:17:52 60m 18'53"/km
13. 00:01:37 00:19:29 93m 17'23"/km
14, 00:01:17 00:20:46 85m 15'06"/km
15. @Sl 00:00:58 00:21:44  132m  7'19"/km
16. iR 00:00:20 00:22:04 74m  4'30"/km

--/23 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Ekhi GARTXOTENEA
2. Benat ZABALETA
3. Haizea LEIZAOLA

0:11:46
0:11:59
0:12:06
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